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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-# 773 ARIMATEA L. E’“g;gf;al 3 1:53.085 14:20:59.685 6 1:53.434 14:26:48.728 9 1:54.751 14:32:50.565
1 1:59.584 14:17:04.523 4 1:51.831 14:22:51.516 7 1:52.755 14:28:41.483 10 1:55.329 14:34:45.894
) 1:52.980 14:18:57.503 5 1:50.629 14:24:42.145 8 1:53.210 14:30:34.693 Po. 11 - # 114 GARRE" M. fiifzg.riln;%
3 1:52.924 14:20:50.427 6 14:26:31.787 ° 1:54.504 14:32:29.197 1 2:09.109 14:17:14.048
4 1:52.364 14:22:42.701 7 1:53.877 14:28:25.664 10 14:34:21.645 ) 1:57.874 14:19:11.922
5 14:24:34.756 8 1:53.837 14:30:19.501 Po.8-#282 MUCCHIA. 500 3 1:57.411 14:21:09.333
6 1:54.395 14:26:29.151 ° 1:54.541 14:32:14.042 1 2:03.494 14:17:08.433 a 14:23:04.765
7 1:52.793 14:28:21.944 10 1:52.648 14:34:06.690 2 1:57.008 14:19:05.441 5 1:56.579 14:25:01.344
8 1:53.174 14:30:15.118 Po. 5 - # 507 ROSSO M. nggp,ré";(} 3 1:56.976 14:21:02.417 6 1:56.335 14:26:57.679
9 1:55.182 14:32:10.300 1 1:57.703 14:17:02.642 4 1:56.134 14:22:58.551 7 1:56.204 14:28:53.883
10 1:53.810 14:34:04.110 2 1:53.435 14:18:56.077 5 1:56.237 14:24:54.788 8 1:57.662 14:30:51.545
Po. 2 - # 81 D'ANGELO S. 'fr'f(f)(‘)’”lnag 3 1:53.369 14:20:49.446 6 1:57.806 14:26:52.594 9 1:58.231 14:32:49.776
1 1:55.629 14:17:00.568 4 1:54.723 14:22:44.169 7 1:56.056 14:28:48.650 10 2:00.487 14:34:50.263
) 1:53.704 14:18:54.272 5 1:52.916 14:24:37.085 8 14:30:44.287 Po. 12 - # 324 CASALEGNO F szfi;.rizr?;ol
3 1:52.867 14:20:47.139 6 1:53.548 14:26:30.633 9 1:58.921 14:32:43.208 1 211,931 14:17:16.870
a 14:22:39.387 7 1:54.595 14:28:25.228 10 1:57.748 14:34:40.956 ) 1:59 690 14:19:16.560
5 1:53.077 14:24:32.464 8 1:56.302 14:30:21.530 Po. 9 - # 772 SCARSO N. Iilf;gr(l)né% 3 1:56.245 14:21:12.805
6 1:53.755 14:26:26.219 o 1:53.426 14:32:14.956 1 2:12.612 14:17:17.551 4 1:55.387 14:23:08.192
7 1:53.169 14:28:19.388 10 14:34:07.782 2 2:03.054 14:19:20.605 5 14:25:03.430
8 1:55.050 14:30:14.438 Po. 6 - # 99 ROASIO S. 'i'ﬁé”{;‘;, 3 1:55.147 14:21:15.752 6 1:55.276 14:26:58.706
9 1:54.226 14:32:08.664 1 2:01.279 14:17:06.218 4 14:23:08.950 7 1:56.196 14:28:54.902
10 1:55.553 14:34:04.217 2 1:56.048 14:19:02.266 5 1:55.770 14:25:04.720 8 1:58.452 14:30:53.354
Po. 3 - # 15 BAZZUCCHI A. 'jr'f(f)zf"'l";% 3 1:56.106 14:20:58.372 6 1:55.115 14:26:59.835 9 1:57.809 14:32:51.163
1 1:56.588 14:17:01.527 4 1:56.015 14:22:54.387 7 1:55.970 14:28:55.805 10 2:00.188 14:34:51.351
) 1:53.589 14:18:55.116 5 1:55.270 14:24:49.657 8 1:56.741 14:30:52.546 Po.13-#22 CORRADINIL. , 'ii:ffz»;r‘i{z‘;
3 1:53.008 14:20:48.914 6 1:54.685 14:26:44.342 9 1:55.915 14:32:48.461 1 2:14.527 14:17:19.466
4 1:52.867 14:22:41.081 7 1:55.108 14:28:39.450 10 1:53.737 14:34:42.198 ) 9:06.939 14:19:26.405
5 14:24:33.344 8 1:54.407 14:30:33.857 Po. 10 - # 39 MILANI M. szfr%z 3 2:00.708 14:21:27.113
6 1:54.348 14:26:27.692 9 1:53.612 14:32:27.469 1 2:19.500 14:17:24.439 4 2:00.899 14:23:28.012
7 1:57.074 14:28:24.766 10 14:34:20.345 2 1:59.292 14:19:23.731 5 2:00.966 14:25:28.978
8 1:54.230 14:30:18.996 Po.7 - #493 VOTA A. Tffl';rgg% 3 1:55.185 14:21:18.916 6 14:27:28.053
9 1:54.369 14:32:13.365 1 2:04.181 14:17:09.120 4 1:55.582 14:23:14.498 7 2:03.059 14:29:31.112
10 1:52.935 14:34:06.300 2 1:58.842 14:19:07.962 5 1:56.975 14:25:11.473 8 1:59.894 14:31:31.006
Po. 4 - # 227 CIUFFETELLI R. Tf(fnpfgg% 3 1:54.810 14:21:02.772 6 1:56.467 14:27:07.940 9 2:00.050 14:33:31.056
1 2:05.168 14:17-10 107 4 1:57.258 14:23:00.030 7 1:54.063 14:29:02.003 10 2:02.503 14:35:33.559
) 1:56.493 14:19:06.600 5 1:55.264 14:24:55.294 8 14:30:55.814

Fastest lap: 1:49.642
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmh?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 299 PULVINARI P. , [i'f;fr'g’gi 3 2:04.652 14:21:31.603

1 2:08.595 14:17:13.534 4 2:01.305 14:23:32.908

2 2:08.101 14:19:21.635 5 2:10.323 14:25:43.237

s PP wotaen 6 2:00.053 14:27:43.290

4 1:57.336 14:23:15.167 7 14:29:43.332

5 2:04.683 14:25:19.850 8 2:03.045 14:31:46.377

6 2:05.862 14:27:25.712 3 2:01.836 14:33:48.213

; 5:05.675 14:29:31. 387 10 2:01.493 14:35:49.706

8 2:01.477 14:31:32.864 Po.18-#101ROSSIM. 1|0

9 2:02.000 14:33:34.864 1 2:11.014 14:17:15.953

10 2:01.100 14:35:35.964 2 1:55.384 14:19:11.337
Po.15-#638DONA'A. 110110 s [N e2v0s034

1 2:01.685 14:17:06.624 4 1:55.155 14:22:59.189

5 220,29 12:19:26.918 5 2:11.189 14:25:10.378

3 2:00.542 14:21:27.460 6 1:56.555 14:27:06.933

4 2:01.412 14:23:28.872 7 1:58.968 14:29:05.901

5 2:00.484 14:25:29.356 8 2:18.675 14:31:24.576

6 12:27:29.600 9 2:23.674 14:33:48.250

7 2:02.913 14:29:32.513 Po.19-#195viziom. T

8 2:01.176 14:31:33.689 1 2:13.539 14:17:18.478

9 2:01.725 14:33:35.414 2 2:05.001 14:19:23.479

10 2:08.806 14:35:44.220 3 14:21:26.319
Po. 16 - # 742 POZZI I. R 4 2:04.512 14:23:30.831

1 2:08.238 14:17:13.177 5 2:03.353 14:25:34.184

2 2:20.476 14:19:33.653 6 2:03.539 14:27:37.723

s P wonssen 7 2:03.239 14:29:40.962

4 2:01.325 14:23:34.937 8 3:13.978 14:32:54.940

5 2:03.266 14:25:38.203 3 2:09.295 14:35:04.235

6 2:01.913 14:27:40.116

7 2:01.335 14:29:41.451

8 2:02.472 14:31:43.923

9 2:02.979 14:33:46.902

10 2:02.530 14:35:49.432

Po.17-#273 RAVERAM.  J1ie'vce

1 2:16.098 14:17:21.037

2 2:05.914 14:19:26.951

Fastest lap: 1:49.642
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